
MÀSTER’S DEGREE IN REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT 
 
 
FINAL exams — SPRING semester 2024-2025 academic year 

May/June 2025 
 

 26 May (Monday) 27 May (Tuesday) 28 May (Wednesday) 29 May (Thursday) 30 May (Friday) 

OB Entrepreneurship and Real 
Estate Innovation  Integration of Real Estate 

Knowledge Applied Workshop I   

OPT    Integration of Real Estate 
Knowledge Applied Workshop II  

 2 June (Monday) 3 June (Tuesday) 4 June (Wednesday) 5 June (Thursday) 6 June (Friday) 

OB   ICT Innovation in the Real 
Estate Sector   

OPT      
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